
 
 
 

        PBYC New Year Cruise 2011  
Provisional Program – 5th December 2010 

 
 
Thursday 30 Dec Depart Pittwater for Sydney Harbour – overnight at Collins Beach 
 
Friday  31 Dec         Settle in to position at Lavender Bay for a big night… 

   
Saturday 1 Jan Wake up late and restore ourselves.  
 
Sunday 2 Jan     Depart early for Jervis Bay (approx 85 miles). 

May consider Crookhaven/Greenwall Point as an alternate destination for 
overnight & re-supply (High Tide at 20:08 of 1.26m). 

 
Monday 3 Jan  Explore Jervis Bay  
       To    Montagu Roadstead, Darling Road, Hare Bay  
Thursday 6 Jan             & maybe Huskisson by dinghy 
 
Friday 7 Jan         Depart Jervis Bay for Port Hacking/Bundeena (approx 65 miles) 
 
Saturday 8 Jan         Explore Port Hacking/ BBQ on Jibbon Beach ? 
 
Sunday 9 Jan        Return to Pittwater (approx 35 miles) 
 
Monday 10 Jan        Continue our cruise up the Hawkesbury/Cowan Creek. 
   
 
We can move things around by a day or 2 to suit weather. 
If there is not a suitable weather window to head South to Jervis Bay we can consider exploring 
the Western reaches of the Harbour and also Middle Harbour. 
 
Our plan is to cruise in company, especially if travelling during the hours of darkness. 
This will mean staying in visual contact with the “mother ship” and may require some 
motoring when the breeze drops at night. 
 
If you intend to join in for the cruise please let me know by 15th December so we can plan a 
skippers meeting before the Christmas holidays are on us. 
 


